

SSA1

for

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. 2

Offered by Senator Walsh of 13

Amend SS/Sec/Sen Bill No. 66, Page 10, Section 287.390, Line 18

by striking ~~on~~ "nine" and inserting
in lieu thereof "twelve";
And for the ~~and amend same~~ same
page & section ~~two~~ by striking
line 22 by striking "nine"
and inserting in lieu thereof
the following "twelve";

Action taken Offered 3/6/17